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Championship Sponsored by

HAREWOOD SPEED HILLCLIMB

British Automobile Racing Club Yorkshire Centre

MSA July British Championship Hillclimb
6 & 7 July 2013

British Hillclimb Championship

Final Results

A(i)

Sponsor

Class Road-going Series Production Cars up to 2000cc

Holder Record 64.93 13/05/2012  00:00:00Bogey

No. Name Class Run3Run1 Run2 Best Points

 0.00

Run4

Sarah Bosworth  Car Lotus Elise  CC 1796 

Car
Vic Lord16 A(i) 1 68.18 66.86 66.86H Lotus Elise S1

Jonathan Plowe35 A(i) 2 72.94 72.58 72.58Fiat X19

C(i)

Sponsor

Class Modified Series Production Cars up to 1400cc

Holder Record 66.24 04/07/2010  00:00:00Bogey

No. Name Class Run3Run1 Run2 Best Points

 0.00

Run4

Andrew Russell  Car Ginetta G15  CC 1120 

Car
Andrew  Russell31 C(i) 1 66.76 68.61 66.76L Ginetta G15

D(i)

Sponsor

Class Modified Specialist Production Cars up to 2000cc

Holder Record 58.29 26/08/2007  00:00:00Bogey

No. Name Class Run3Run1 Run2 Best Points

 0.00

Run4

Richard Carroll  Car Westfield  CC 1999 

Car
Stuart Dow46 D(i) 1 63.15 60.14 60.14Caterham

Len Amy745 D(i) 2 61.00 74.03 61.00Westfield Megabusa

Mick Lancashire45 D(i) 3 62.43 63.10 62.43Westfield Megabusa

B

Sponsor

Class Roadgoing Specialist Production Cars

Holder Record 59.74 03/07/2011  00:00:00Bogey

No. Name Class Run3

Tillicoultry Quarries

Run1 Run2 Best Points

 0.00

Run4

David Warburton  Car Caterham 7  CC 1800 S

Car
Karl Jackson27 B 1 60.25 60.19 60.19H Ariel Atom

David Warburton726 B 2 60.42 60.44 60.42L Caterham 7

Allan Warburton26 B 3 62.12 62.23 62.12L Caterham 7

Simon Jenks25 B 4 62.88 63.45 62.88L Caterham

F

Sponsor

Class Sports Libre Car up to 2000cc & Hillclimb Super Sports Cars

Holder Record 54.34 08/07/2007  00:00:00Bogey

No. Name Class Run3Run1 Run2 Best Points

 0.00

Run4

Ed Hollier  Car OMS SC1  CC 1585 

Car
Graham Wynn57 F 1 54.42 54.55 54.42HBL Force LM001

Tim Torode55 F 2 56.34 55.64 55.64B Mallock MK18

Duncan Cowper61 F 3 61.64 61.39 61.39DAX Rush
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G

Sponsor

Class Sports Libre Car over 2000cc

Holder Record 52.98 02/07/2006  00:00:00Bogey

No. Name Class Run3Run1 Run2 Best Points

 0.00

Run4

Matthew Harrison  Car SPA 04  CC 3,500 T

Car
Allan McDonald62 G 1 61.60 62.36 61.60L Mini

Keith Edwards63 G 2 76.02 76.02L Audi Quatro

I

Sponsor

Class Racing Cars over 600cc and up to 1100cc

Holder Record 52.79 05/07/2009  00:00:00Bogey

No. Name Class Run3

Gould Engineering

Run1 Run2 Best Points

 0.00

Run4

Mark Hemingway  Car Force HC  CC 1089 

Car
Simon Fidoe71 I 1 52.68 53.16 52.68BL Empire 002

Darren Gumbley68 I 2 56.24 55.58 55.58BL Force PT

Simon Andrews69 I 3 56.22 55.76 55.76L OMS 2000M

Robert Capper70 I 4 55.99 57.22 55.99BL Force

Bernard Kevill769 I 5 57.92 57.93 57.92L OMS 2000M

Lindsay Summers67 IForce PT

J

Sponsor

Class Racing Cars over 1100cc and up to 1600cc

Holder Record 49.39 08/07/2012  00:00:00Bogey

No. Name Class Run3Run1 Run2 Best Points

 0.00

Run4

Jos Goodyear  Car GWR Raptor  CC 1598 

Car
Jos Goodyear4 J 1 49.96 50.25 49.96BL GWR Raptor

Dave Uren79 J 2 52.29 51.36 51.36BL Force PC

Richard Spedding10 J 3 51.38 51.54 51.38BL Force PC

Steve Owen81 J 4 54.16 53.44 53.44HBL OMS 28

Lee Griffiths80 J 5 53.58 53.92 53.58BL OMS 25

Nicola Menzies779 J 6 54.60 54.43 54.43BL Force PC

Johnathen Varley78 J 7 56.63 56.46 56.46March 772P

Paul Martin77 J 8 56.93 56.80 56.80OMS 2000M

Lynn Owen781 J 9 60.35 58.89 58.89HBL OMS 28

Paul Morgan75 J 10 60.51 60.84 60.51Morgan 001

Fyrth Crosse76 J 11 65.41 62.37 62.37Ensign LNF3

K

Sponsor

Class Racing Cars over 1600cc and up to 2000cc

Holder Record 51.74 04/07/2010  00:00:00Bogey

No. Name Class Run3

Moran Motorhomes

Run1 Run2 Best Points

 0.00

Run4

Paul Haimes  Car Dallara F301  CC 1,998 T

Car
Paul Haimes91 K 1 52.16 52.09 52.09B Gould GR59

Tony Hunt87 K 2 54.31 54.34 54.31BL Force PC

John Chacksfield88 K 3 54.56 F/R 54.56H OMS CF04

Simon Moyse90 K 4 57.17 55.23 55.23BL Gould GR59

Ian Fidoe89 K 5 56.67 56.14 56.14OMS CF09

Tim Elmer789 K 6 DNF 56.76 56.76BL OMS CF09

George Bleasdale84 K 7 58.17 58.56 58.17Pilbeam MP88

Laurie Ritchie86 K 8 60.71 60.48 60.48L Argo JM9

James Wilkinson85 K 9 62.78 62.38 62.38Formula Vauxhall Reynard
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L

Sponsor

Class Racing Cars over 2000cc

Holder Record 49.73 05/07/2009  00:00:00Bogey

No. Name Class Run3

Varley Red Top

Run1 Run2 Best Points

 0.00

Run4

Scott Moran  Car Gould GR61X  CC 3500 

Car
Scott Moran2 L 1 49.64 50.25 49.64BL Gould GR61X

Trevor Willis1 L 2 50.23 52.23 50.23B OMS 25

Roger Moran3 L 3 50.38 50.56 50.38BL Gould GR61X

Wallace Menzies5 L 4 50.70 50.72 50.70BL DJ Firestorm

Deryk Young100 L 5 51.53 52.25 51.53B Gould GR51

William Hall7 L 6 51.72 F/R 51.72BL Force Nissan

Alastair Crawford99 L 7 52.13 52.12 52.12B Gould GR55

Tom New8 L 8 52.73 52.37 52.37B Gould GR55

Mark Coley98 L 9 54.14 53.30 53.30B Gould GR55

John Bradburn9 L 10 DNF 53.36 53.36B Gould GR55

Susan Young900 L 11 54.40 56.14 54.40B Gould GR51

Oliver Tomlin797 L 12 54.82 54.54 54.54Pilbeam MP97

Scott Rayson95 L 13 F/R 57.25 57.25Chevrolet Special

Peter Jory94 L 14 59.13 82.79 59.13Chevrolet Special

Sandra Tomlin97 L 15 59.73 59.73Pilbeam MP97

Emma Rayson795 L 16 60.33 60.08 60.08Chevrolet Special

Peter Clarke96 L 17 62.36 61.83 61.83B Jaggernought

Tara Harvey796 L 18 65.37 64.04 64.04B Jaggernought

M

Sponsor

Class Sports Racing & Racing Cars manufactured up to 1971 inclusive

Holder Record 0 Bogey

No. Name Class Run3Run1 Run2 Best Points

 0.00

Run4

TBA  Car TBA  CC 0 

Car
Les Procter56 M 1 88.09 89.58 88.09H Austin Healey Sebring Sprite

5b

Sponsor

Class Formula Ford 1600 Pre-1994

Holder Record 60.95 11/04/2004  00:00:00Bogey

No. Name Class Run3Run1 Run2 Best Points

 80.95

Run4

David Bailey  Car Swift SC93F  CC 1,600 

Car
Ben Tranter106 5B 1 62.31 DNF 62.31H 18.64Swift FB91

Robert Spedding906 5B 2 62.63 62.63H 18.32Swift FB91

Ian Farrer105 5B 3 66.85 66.04 66.04Swift 93SC

Bob Ridge-Stearn104 5B 4 67.52 67.02 67.02Van Diemen

25

Sponsor

Class H S A (B licence holders)

Holder Record 0 Bogey

No. Name Class Run3Run1 Run2 Best Points

 0.00

Run4

NA  Car NA  CC 0000 

Car
Paul Knapp117 25 1 60.13 59.89 59.89Jedi MK2 R6

Chris Howard-Harris112 25 2 62.14 62.72 62.14Caterham 7

Eric Morrey115 25 3 F/R 65.47 65.47Clan Crusader

Matthew Eady116 25 4 66.49 66.53 66.49Ginetta G4

Mike Hawley111 25 5 69.18 69.18Honda S2000 GT

Tony Thomas110 25 6 71.77 71.05 71.05Mazda MX5

Ken Morris114 25 7 75.14 74.75 74.75Mazda MX5

Michael Tindale113 25 8 76.77 76.18 76.18Mazda MX5
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26

Sponsor

Class Yorkshire Centre Members (B licence holders)

Holder Record 0.00 01/01/2007  00:00:00Bogey

No. Name Class Run3Run1 Run2 Best Points

 0.00

Run4

NA  Car NA  CC 0000 

Car
Ben Lovell788 26 1 59.05 58.04 58.04H OMS CF04

Ed Carter184 26 2 58.95 58.68 58.68Jedi MK1

Steve Carter984 26 3 94.52 60.23 60.23H Jedi MK1

Robert Bellerby161 26 4 61.23 60.71 60.71H Sylva Riot

Richard Paterson154 26 5 61.60 62.03 61.60H Raw Striker RS500

Paul Blackwell157 26 6 62.82 63.18 62.82H Caterham R400

Simon Ambler156 26 7 63.20 64.55 63.20H Caterham R Sport

Terry Marshall125 26 8 63.88 65.21 63.88Caterham R400

Richard Archbould147 26 9 64.59 65.83 64.59H Mitsubishi Evo 6

Naser Teymourian127 26 10 67.22 64.61 64.61Van Diemen RF97

Graeme Laslett164 26 11 65.06 64.66 64.66H Lotus Elise S1

Chris Brooks166 26 12 65.59 65.71 65.59H Lotus Elise S1

Graham Cox143 26 13 65.86 66.11 65.86H Mitsubishi Evo 8

Peter Milne126 26 14 68.21 67.61 67.61Mitsubishi Evo 9

Simon Dawes119 26 15 70.77 69.31 69.31Porsche 911

Joe Jackson150 26 16 69.62 73.33 69.62H Sylva Striker

Mike Geen138 26 17 70.80 70.36 70.36H Mazda MX5

Francis Cooper145 26 18 70.70 71.60 70.70H Subaru Impreza

Ben Proctor924 26 19 71.38 71.60 71.38Porsche 924

Keith  Proctor124 26 20 73.46 74.95 73.46Porsche 924

Pete Spencer129 26 21 73.86 75.29 73.86Peugeot 205 GTi

Gavin Millward120 26 22 74.86 74.43 74.43H VW Golf GTi

Mick Heyes122 26 23 80.41 81.40 80.41Toyota Celica

James Robson185 26 24 80.61 80.60 80.60Ford Puma

Brian Hobbs923 26 25 82.49 83.45 82.49Toyota MR2

Martin Blowers121 26 26 82.79 84.19 82.79MG Midget Ashley

Stephen Hobbs123 26 27 84.62 84.84 84.62Toyota MR2

John Douglas186 26Vauxhall Astra GSi

A(ii)

Sponsor

Class Road-going Series Production Cars over 2000cc

Holder Record 70.75 12/05/2013  00:00:00Bogey

No. Name Class Run3Run1 Run2 Best Points

 0.00

Run4

David Finlay  Car Vauxhall Astra GTC VXR  CC 1998T T

Car
Tony Bunker20 A(ii) 1 68.34 67.63 67.63Nissan GT-R

David Finlay22 A(ii) 2 69.95 69.11 69.11L Vauxhall Astra GTC VXR

Peter Herbert21 A(ii) 3 70.63 70.36 70.36BL Porsche 911

C(ii)

Sponsor

Class Modified Series Production Cars over 1400cc and up to 2000cc

Holder Record 62.50 09/05/2010  00:00:00Bogey

No. Name Class Run3

Resultsman

Run1 Run2 Best Points

 0.00

Run4

Vini Dobson  Car VW Golf  CC 1999 

Car
Sarah Bosworth767 C(ii) 1 62.24 62.95 62.24Lotus Elise

Ralph Pinder37 C(ii) 2 63.78 64.38 63.78L Peugeot 205 GTi

Paul Webster36 C(ii) 3 64.77 64.94 64.77L Mazda MX5

C(iii)

Sponsor

Class Modified Series Production Cars over 2000cc

Holder Record 59.79 08/07/2012  00:00:00Bogey

No. Name Class Run3Run1 Run2 Best Points

 0.00

Run4

Paul Martin  Car Mitsubishi Evo  CC 1997T T

Car
Geoff Twemlow41 C(iii) 1 65.41 67.85 65.41L Subaru Impreza

Steve Darley40 C(III)Subaru Impreza
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D(ii)

Sponsor

Class Modified Specialist Production Cars over 2000cc

Holder Record 57.24 13/05/2012  00:00:00Bogey

No. Name Class Run3Run1 Run2 Best Points

 0.00

Run4

Les Mutch  Car DAX Rush IRS  CC 2500 S

Car
Karl Jackson51 D(ii) 1 60.00 59.83 59.83Ariel Atom

Howard Wilkinson50 D(ii) 1 66.50 67.13 66.50Autotune Gemini
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